Grey’s River Forest Collaborative

16 August 2018, Etha Community Center

Workshop 8 Objectives

Finalize Charter

Updates re. Tri-Basin

Updates re. Joint Chiefs Application

Updates regarding mule deer population dynamics
Determine Next Steps.

Agenda (times are approximate)

9:00 am Welcome — Kay Lynn Nield, Star Valley Conservation District

9:10

10:30
10:45
11:45
12:15

1:30
2:30
3:00

Introductions and Updates including:
= Forest Service: Tri-Basin, Joint Chiefs Application, Slide, Other
= Trout Unlimited: Tri-Basin, Other.
= State Forestry Division: Good Neighbor
» Updates from other Partners
Break
Presentation by Gary Fralick regarding mule deer migration.
Lunch
Discuss Contributions that are needed and can be provided to implement
projects.
Discuss Future Projects
Next steps and meeting date
Adjourn



